Electric Rocker
Panel Brush [21"]

RB1-EL

© AVW Equipment Company, Inc. www.avwequipment.com

This document is confidential and proprietary to AVW EQUIPMENT and cannot be used, disclosed, or duplicated without
prior written consent. Consent, prices and availability are subject to change without notice.




Electric Rocker Panel Brush [21"] - RB1-EL

Travel
. Direction

t

136"
Top View

21"

Adjustable Height

Front View

20of9

© AVW Equipment Company, Inc. www.avwequipment.com
105 S 9th Ave, Maywood, IL 60153 General Inquiries: info@avwequipment.com

Phone: 708.343.7738 | Fax: 708.343.9065 Technical Support: techsupport@avwequipment.com




Parts List
PART NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION
RB1A-EL 1 Drive Side Rocker Panel [Electric]
RB1AM-21-12EL 2 21" Brush Assembly [EL]
RB1B-EL 1 Passenger Side Rocker Panel [Electric]

{/RB1A|\/|-21-12EL)3

N
Q\RB’IAM—21—12EL/?

\
\

(RB1A-EL)

N
(RB1B-EL

30f9

© AVW Equipment Company, Inc. www.avwequipment.com
105 S 9th Ave, Maywood, IL 60153 General Inquiries: info@avwequipment.com

Phone: 708.343.7738 | Fax: 708.343.9065 Technical Support: techsupport@avwequipment.com




Drive Side Rocker Panel [Electric] - RB1A-EL

Parts List
wA S“ PART NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION
CB1ADAS 1 AVW Style Rocker Sleeve
FW12 4 1/2" Flat Washer
HN1213 4 1/2" - 13 UNC Hex Nut
RB1AA 1 24" Rocker Leg
RB1ADX36 1 Empty Rocker Arm
RB1AE-EL 1 BRUSH DRIVE ASSEMBLY [EL]
RB1AF 1 SHOCK ABSORBER ASSEMBLY
RB2AB-EL 1 Arm Mount Assembly [Driver]
UB - SQ050X400X425X1950 2 Square U Bolt D 1/2" x4 1/2" x 4 1/4" LG
WA2GA 1 Front Shock Mount
‘I/?B1AE-ED

(UB - saosox4oox425x19@
N
B1ADX39\
(RB2AB-EL )
—\ —/
o
(CB1ADAS)
4 of 9

© AVW Equipment Company, Inc. www.avwequipment.com
105 S 9th Ave, Maywood, IL 60153 General Inquiries: info@avwequipment.com

Phone: 708.343.7738 | Fax: 708.343.9065 Technical Support: techsupport@avwequipment.com




Passenger Side Rocker Panel [Electric] - RB1B-EL

w “ Parts List

As PART NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION
CB1ADAS 1 AVW Style Rocker Sleeve
FW12 4 1/2" Flat Washer
HN1213 4 1/2" - 13 UNC Hex Nut
RB1AA 1 24" Rocker Leg
RB1ADX36 1 Empty Rocker Arm
RB1AE-EL 1 BRUSH DRIVE ASSEMBLY [EL]
RB1AF 1 SHOCK ABSORBER ASSEMBLY
RB2BB-EL 1 Arm Mount Assembly [Passenger]
UB - SQ050X400X425X1950 2 Square U Bolt D 1/2" x4 1/2" x4 1/4" LG
WA2GA 1 Front Shock Mount

@B - SQ050X400X425X1 950\

- O\
\RB2BB-E U\\\

BIAE-EL)
RBIAE-EL)

] /-

- (CB1ADAS
@Bm@ N >

ozen )
GBZBB-EI_/

50f9

© AVW Equipment Company, Inc.
105 S 9th Ave, Maywood, IL 60153

www.avwequipment.com
General Inquiries: info@avwequipment.com
Technical Support: techsupport@avwequipment.com

Phone: 708.343.7738 | Fax: 708.343.9065




Arm Mount Assembly - RB2AB-EL

wA S“ Parts List

PART NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION
BRG-RB1WB-TB1WC-SS 2 1-1/4" Pillow Block
FW12 10 1/2" Flat Washer
HHCS1213150 2 1/2"-13 x 1 1/2" L Hex Screw
HHCS1213200 4 1/2"-13 x 2" L Hex Screw
HHCS3816150 4 3/8" - 16 UNC x 1 1/2" HEX SCREW
HN1213 6 1/2-13 Hex Nut
RB1ABAM 1 MOVEABLE REAR SHOCK MOUNT
RB1AC-2021 1 BUMPER ASSEMBLY
RB1ABA 1 Arm Mount Base Plate Assembly [Driver]
SLW12 6 1/2" Split Lock Washer

HHCS3816150
RB1AC-2021

{FW12

B

ISO View [Front] ‘Rmﬂ@

© AVW Equipment Company, Inc.

105 S 9th Ave, Maywood, IL 60153
Phone: 708.343.7738 | Fax: 708.343.9065

*/HHCS1213150

ISO View [Back]

www.avwequipment.com
General Inquiries: info@avwequipment.com
Technical Support: techsupport@avwequipment.com




Arm Mount Assembly - RB2BB-EL

w “ Parts List
As PART NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION
BRG-RB1WB-TB1WC-SS 2 1-1/4" Pillow Block
FW12 10 1/2" Flat Washer
HHCS1213150 2 1/2"-13 x 1 1/2" L Hex Screw
HHCS1213200 4 1/2"-13 x 2" L Hex Screw
HHCS3816150 4 3/8"-16 UNC x 1 1/2" HEX SCREW
HN1213 6 1/2-13 Hex Nut
RB1ABAM 1 MOVEABLE REAR SHOCK MOUNT
RB1AC-2021 1 BUMPER ASSEMBLY
RB1BBA 1 Arm Mount Base Plate Assembly [Passenger]
SLW12 6 1/2" Split Lock Washer
/7'\ (RB1BBD
(HHCS3816150
N Ve N
HHCS1213150
Tt
12)
7 -
HCS1213200
/
N121d)
HN1213
GLw)
~———{SLW12
Y
T
FW12
NU
\RB1AC-ZOZD
’j f BRG-RB1WB-TB1WC-SS\
- 0 N >
RB1ABAM
N Y _
ISO View [Front] ISO View [Back]
7 of 9

© AVW Equipment Company, Inc. www.avwequipment.com
105 S 9th Ave, Maywood, IL 60153 General Inquiries: info@avwequipment.com

Phone: 708.343.7738 | Fax: 708.343.9065 Technical Support: techsupport@avwequipment.com




Parts List
PART NUMBER QTY DESCRIPTION
GRMTR1-5HP-81-230-460 1 Sumitomo Gearmotor 1 1/8" Shaft
HHCS3816125 4 [3/8"-16x 1 1/4" UNC Hex Screw
@mo‘ R 1 ‘swia HHS1420150 3 [1/4"-20 x 1.5" LG. PARTIALLY THREADED
| HN1213 12 |1/2-13 Hex Nut
=~ ,———— |HN3816 4 |Hex Nut-3/8"-16
\STB-P1x118) |RBIAEA-EL MOTOR MOUNT [EL]
RB2AEB-P1-1-0106 1 |BRUSH CONNECTING DISK
(HN1213)  sLwi2 12 | 1/2" Split Lock Washer
\7J\~0 ® @Lw@ SLW14 3 |1/4" Split Lock Washer
o /\7 SLW38 4 |3/8" Split Lock Washer
e ~ STB-P1x118 1 Split Taper Bushing (P1X1-1/8")
\RB2AEB-P1-1-0106) TRSS05013x0400 4 |Threaded Rod 1/2"-13 x 4" LG,

*/HHCS38’I 61 29*
S (oLwa)
7
. N
\RB’IAEA-EL ‘HN3819

f/(BRMTR1-5HP-8’I-230-460 )

\
~/

T
Z
E
AU

L
Y

—

2

N

R880501 3X0409‘

\
\
\
\
\ \
\ \

q%
@
2

N

|

|

T
pd
N
\w/

© AVW Equipment Company, Inc.
105 S 9th Ave, Maywood, IL 60153

Phone: 708.343.7738 | Fax: 708.343.9065

946"

3

8 of 9

www.avwequipment.com
General Inquiries: info@avwequipment.com
Technical Support: techsupport@avwequipment.com




Brush Assembly - RB1AM-21-12EL

WA S“ Parts List

PART NUMBER | QTY DESCRIPTION

RB1AMA-21-10 28 Cloth 12x23.5x25
RB1AMA-EL 1 BRUSH CORE 21" [EL]

(RB1AMA-EL)

(RB1AMA-21-10)

90of9

© AVW Equipment Company, Inc. www.avwequipment.com
105 S 9th Ave, Maywood, IL 60153 General Inquiries: info@avwequipment.com

Phone: 708.343.7738 | Fax: 708.343.9065 Technical Support: techsupport@avwequipment.com




